THIS DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE THE PROPERTY OF APAQ
TECHNOLOGY CO. LTD AND SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCT OR USED
AS THE BASIC FOR THE MANUFACTURE OR SALE OF APPARATUS OR
DEVICES WITHOUT PERMISSION.
DESIGNED BY：Mark DRAWN BY：張坤煌 CHECKED  BY：Mark APPROVED BY：樊雨心
REV
TITLE：AP-CAP ACAS SERIES SPECIFICATION DOCUMENT
NO.

WV(VDC) Cap
(μF)@120Hz
tanδ Max.
@120Hz
Leakage
Current
Max. (μA)
ESR Max.
(mΩ)
@100kHz
Ripple Current
(A r.m.s)
@100kHz
-55 to 105℃
Part No.
100 0.06 12.0 18 2.5 ACAS2R0S101E18
220 0.06 26.4 15 2.7 ACAS2R0S221E15
220 0.06 26.4 9 3.0 ACAS2R0S221E09
220 0.06 26.4 15 2.7 ACAS2R0S221E15K
330 0.06 39.6 9 3.0 ACAS2R0S331E09
330 0.06 39.6 6 3.5 ACAS2R0S331E06
2
330 0.06 39.6 9 3.0 ACAS2R0S331E09Y
100 0.06 15.0 25 1.8 ACAS2R5S101E25
2.5
100 0.06 15.0 18 2.5 ACAS2R5S101E18
100 0.06 25.2 15 2.7 ACAS6R3S101E15
150 0.06 37.8 15 2.7 ACAS6R3S151E15 6.3
150 0.06 37.8 12 3.0 ACAS6R3S151E12
THIS DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE THE PROPERTY OF APAQ
TECHNOLOGY CO. LTD AND SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCT OR USED
AS THE BASIC FOR THE MANUFACTURE OR SALE OF APPARATUS OR
DEVICES WITHOUT PERMISSION.